Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.17
2:21.73
2:22.40
2:23.14
2:23.22
2:26.88
2:26.91
2:28.36
2:28.71
2:28.73
2:29.03
2:29.34
2:29.95
2:30.73
2:34.15
2:39.97
2:40.12
2:41.55
2:41.89
2:42.15
2:45.25
2:53.34
2:58.89
3:07.84
3:10.70

3:13.80
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Date

30/03/18
06/05/18
14/04/18
26/05/18
07/01/18
14/04/17
30/04/17
29/05/16
14/05/17
18/02/17
29/01/117
29/05/16
07/05/16
25/03/16
07/02/16
03/04/15
16/01/16
16/05/15
08/02/15
24/05/15
11/01/15
18/04/14
09/02/14
03/11/13
01/06/13
29/03/13

Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2018

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Norwich
Norwich
London
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Dubai
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.14
2:21.73
2:22.40
2:21.17
2:23.22
2:28.71
2:26.91
2:26.88
2:28.73
2:29.03
2:28.36
2:29.34
2:29.95
2:30.73
2:34.15
2:40.12
2:42.15
2:41.55
2:39.97
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2:45.25
2:53.34
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26/05/18
06/05/18
14/04/18
30/03/18
07/01/18
14/05/17
30/04/17
14/04/17
18/02/17
29/01/117
29/05/16
29/05/16
07/05/16
25/03/16
07/02/16
16/01/16
24/05/15
16/05/15
03/04/15
08/02/15
11/01/15
18/04/14
09/02/14
03/11/13
01/06/13
29/03/13

Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2018

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
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